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Ramah Israel Seminar
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Sunday, June 22 Monday, June 23 Tuesday, June 24 Wednesday, June 25 Thursday, June 26 Friday, June 27 Saturday, June 28
Poland Journe; Arrive in Warsaw jiyiocin Vil O IR v SHteUSOG vt '?‘Llﬁl;l;z;ttgzljzsvl?s)l‘;v
Departure Day Okopowa Cemete Lopuchowa Forest Lublin Lezajsk Auschwitz - Birkenau Quarter
P y P Ty Treblinka Camp Majdanek Tarnow RIS
Parshat Korach

Saﬁo Travels Ina10 ny'01

Ouwu;ght in Lublin

Tuesday, July 1

‘Wednesday, July 2

Thursday, July 3

Friday, July 4

Saturday, July 5

Sunday, June 29 Monday, June 30
Final Day in Poland |m/29827 m/290192 1915 9900 | 939%0 m/28an m/ao1a BE2 2025 R0 1PN nexbn 9 m/ama 9P naw
HRIH 2025
‘Warsaw Sites Seminar 2025 Dreamers and Pioneers | Building Community Shabbat Kehilla
Poland Journey Arrives Flights Arrive Orientation
Sikum (Summary) in Israel Kinneret Kibbutz Sunrise Hike Parshat Chukat
Seminar Meets at the POR2 Tonnm ap Mount Arbel
Poland Flights Depart (Seminar Classic Hodayot Youth Village Walk the Land Aqua Kef Water Park
for Israel Departure from North Kinneret Beach Party
America) Opening Event Hike in Lower Galilee Tzfat
Pre-Shabbat Shopping
Seminar Tekes BBQ with Israeli

(Ceremony)

Chanichim/ot (who join

today!)

Kabbalat Shabbat
Dinner & Oneg

Saﬁo Travels Ina10 ny'01

Overnight ot Hodayst~ on the campus of Kibbuty favi

Sunday, July 6

Monday, July 7

Tuesday, July 8

Wednesday, July 9

Thursday, July 10

Friday, July 11

Saturday, July 12
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Jewish Heritage in the | Voices of the Galilee Borders and Welcome to Jerusalem | Jerusalem through the
Land of Israel Boundaries Ages
Druze Village - Cultural w1 - Sakhne T ——
Ancient Synagogue in Exchange & "Living on the Border" - Natural Pools Old City Jewish and i 2o e naw
the Golan Volunteering meeting residents of Christian Sites Beach Da
the North Seminar-wide Tekes Yy Shabbat in Jerusalem
Water Hike Hike in the Carmel (Ceremony) Yemin Moshe
Mountains Volunteering in the Overlooking the Old Rabba ih?tlblb atat the Parshat Balak
Golan Heights Overlook North City Shuk Machaneh ote
Yehuda
"Disco" Boat on the Jordan River Rafting
Kinneret Free Time on Ben
Seminar Zimriya! Yehuda Street
(vernight ot ffodayst (continued) (Overnight at the Goldstein Youth Jllage (the "Chava’) - Jerusalem

Sunday, July 13

Monday, July 14

Tuesday, July 15

‘Wednesday, July 16

Thursday, July 17

Friday, July 18

Saturday, July 19
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NEVER AGAIN Mourning, Bravery and |"Impact" of the Conflict| One People One Heart |Electives in the Tel Aviv
Resurgence area
Yad Vashem Geopolitical Tour of |Story of Tel Aviv - Neve MR naw
Military Cemetery - Har | Jerusalem and Gush Tzedek/Rothschild Tour of Jaffa
Meet a Shoah Survivor Herzl Etzion MR naw Host Shabbat
October 7 Street Art |Shuk HaCarmel Dinner
Evening Conversation [RootOne Big Tent Event | Speakers from Various Tour and Free Time Depart for Host Parshat Pinchas
Concert in Evening Perspectives Shabbat
Sarona Underground Beach in Tel Aviv at Saturday Night Return
Sunset to Campus
Kikar HaChatufim -
Hostage Square
Sarona Market - Dinner
O ot Hest O/ ot the "Chava
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Sunday, July 20 [ Monday, July 21 Tuesday, July 22 [ Wednesday, July 23 Thursday, July 24 Friday, July 25 Saturday, July 26
3w 2R 23727 @op
From Jerusalem to the Magic of the South
Arava
Har Tzfachot Hike
3Nk Driving to Ketura (Overlooking the Red 2a33 Paw
Sea)
Etgar - Challenge Yourself: On the way: Ethiopian .. Shabbat in the Negev
Sea-to-Sea Hike Village - Kfar Beta Snorkeling in the Red
Social Action Israel Sea Parshat Matot-Masei
Gadna q
****Fun reunion program on Wednesday night**** Tour of Kibbutz Ketura | Kabbalat Shabbat Happy Rosh Chodesh!
(in the Arava) Dinner & Oneg Shabbat
Etgar - Challenge Younself! 0N at the “Chava” Overnight ot Ribbuty Ketuna
Sunday, July, 27 Monday, July, 28 Tuesday, July, 29 ‘Wednesday, July, 30 Thursday, July, 31 Friday, August, 1 Saturday, August, 2
"2 Bop 2 73w 73 PR YT AR 2DV 1M 12w wbn 77NN T
Israel Together Embracing the Otef Ben Gurion's Dream
Magic of the South From the Arava to the Masada Sunrise Hike
Negev Day of Volunteering |Nova Festival Memorial |Sde Boker - Ben Gurion
Bike Riding through the and Spending Time Institute Dead Sea
Arava Desert Sand Dune with Residents of "The Car Wall" b3 naw
Development Town in Memorial Ein Avdat Hike Returning to Jerusalem .
Pool Games Kibbutz Activity the South Shabbat in Jerusalem
Sderot Tour Kfar Nokdim Bedouin Kabbalat Shabbat X
Free Night in Eilat Check-out of Ketura Desert Night Hike - Hospitality: Camel | Dinner & Oneg Shabbat Parshat D'varim
and Drive to Mashabei Nahal Havarim Riding, Tea/Coffee, (Shabbat Chazon)
Sadeh Bonfire, and Sleeping
in Tents
o at/{ilrbut} Ketura OVWu?MI at Mashabei Sadeh OW/{tm Nekdim Oue/uuglpt atthe "Chova - Jerusalem
Sunday, August 3 Monday, August 4 Tuesday, August 5 ‘Wednesday, August 6 Thursday, August 7 Friday, August 8 Saturday, August 9
ax2 9 229w MININTL
Tisha B'av See you soon

Seminar Programming
on and around Campus

Special 9 of Av T'filot
and Eicha Reading

Yerushalayim!
City of David and Kotel

Lunch - Ben Yehuda
Street

Final Speaker

Last night of Seminar

2w asnrx
Packing

Final Slideshow and
Banquet Dinner at
Nefesh B'Nefesh
Building

29wH 2NN

Flights Arrive in North
America

(Overnight;at the Geldstein Youth (fillage (the "Chava’) - Jerusalem




